10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00

TAMVAKIS FEST 2015

Beyond the Standard Models of Particle Physics and Cosmology
A Workshop in honor of Kyriakos Tamvakis on the occasion of his 65th birthday

24 May 2015, loannina Greece

«Karolos Papoulias» Conference Center, University of loannina

Ellis John

Antoniadis Ignatios

Olive Keith

Sarkar Subir

Nanopoulos Dimitri
Lahanas Athanasios
Kehagias Alexandros
Mavromatos Nikolaos

Bachas Costas
Kounnas Costas
Quiros Mariano
Tetradis Nikolaos

Welcome
No-Scale at all Scales
Coffee Break
String phenomenology and scale hierarchies in particle physics and
cosmology
Supersymmetry and Inflation: Why are we still doing what we did in the
80’s?
The NMSSM: victory from defeat
Lunch Break
Reminisces of the origins of No-Scale Supergravity
f(R) supergravities
Aspects of high curvature gravity
On the role of Higher Curvature terms in Cosmology and Black Hole Physics

Coffee Break
On Localization of Gravity
TBA
The SM in warped space
Cosmological perturbations and large-scale structure
Closing
END



