## **TAMVAKIS FEST 2015**

## Beyond the Standard Models of Particle Physics and Cosmology A Workshop in honor of Kyriakos Tamvakis on the occasion of his 65th birthday 24 May 2015, Ioannina Greece

«Karolos Papoulias» Conference Center, University of Ioannina

10:00-10:30		Welcome
10:30-11:00	Ellis John	No-Scale at all Scales
11:00-11:30		Coffee Break
11:30-12:00	Antoniadis Ignatios	String phenomenology and scale hierarchies in particle physics and cosmology
12:00-12:30	Olive Keith	Supersymmetry and Inflation: Why are we still doing what we did in the 80's?
12:30-13:00	Sarkar Subir	The NMSSM: victory from defeat
		Lunch Break
15:00-15:30	Nanopoulos Dimitri	Reminisces of the origins of No-Scale Supergravity
15:30-16:00	Lahanas Athanasios	f(R) supergravities
16:00-16:30	Kehagias Alexandros	Aspects of high curvature gravity
16:30-17:00	Mavromatos Nikolaos	On the role of Higher Curvature terms in Cosmology and Black Hole Physics
17:00-17:30		Coffee Break
17:30-18:00	Bachas Costas	On Localization of Gravity
18:00-18:30	Kounnas Costas	ТВА
18:30-19:00	Quiros Mariano	The SM in warped space
19:00-19:30	Tetradis Nikolaos	Cosmological perturbations and large-scale structure
19:30-20:00		Closing
		END